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CALL TITLE

Adventure Fiction

CON Argylle.

FOX Devil's kitchen.

GRI Camino ghosts.

Biography

305.9 Broke.

DRU

324.209 Power of bal-

PHE ance : a life of
changemaking.

347.945 Frontier Magis-

CAR trate : the Enig-
matic Foster
Fyans.

381.45 The bookshop

HAN woman.

618.76 Because I'm not

BEE myself, you see :
a memoir of
motherhood,
madness & com-
ing back from the
brink.

780.92 Along the road to

GIL Gundagai : biog-
raphy of Jack
O'Hagan and
birth of Australian
pop culture.

782.421 The House of

BOW Beckham : mon-
ey, sex and pow-
er.

791.43 The Friday after-

DUN noon club : a

family memoir.

SERIES

Camino Bk.3

AUTHOR

Conway, Elly,
Fox, Candice,
Grisham, John,

Drummond,
Sam,

Phelps, Kerryn,

Cary, John,

Hanada, Nanako,

Beeston, Ariane,

Gilbert, Jo,

Bower, Tom,

Dunne, Griffin,

BARCODE

073858
073781
073729

073408

073839

073860

073627

073827

073720

073780

073783



CALL TITLE

791.43 Madly, deeply :
RIC the Alan Rickman
diaries.

791.43 Hits, flops, and

ZWI other illusions :
my fortysome-
thing years in
Hollywood.

796.522 After Everest : an
NOR autobiography.

818.54 Patricia High-

HIG smith's diaries
and notebooks :
the New York
years, 1941-
1950.

822.8 J.M. Barrie & the
BIR lost boys.

828.91 Mother's boy.
JAC

828.912 The diary of Vir-
WOO  ginia Woolf : vol-
ume 1: 1915-19.

828.912 The diary of Vir-
WOO  ginia Woolf : vol-
ume 2: 1920-24.

828.912 The diary of Vir-
WOO  ginia Woolf : vol-
ume 3: 1925-30.

828.912 The diary of Vir-
WOO  ginia Woolf : vol-
ume 4: 1931-35.

828.912 The diary of Vir-
WOO  ginia Woolf : vol-
ume 5: 1936-41.

SERIES

Bk.1

Bk.2

Bk.3

Bk.4

Bk.5

AUTHOR

Rickman, Alan,

Zwick, Edward,

Tenzing Norkey,

Highsmith, Patri-
cia,

Birkin, Andrew,

Jacobson, How-
ard,

Woolf, Virginia,

Woolf, Virginia,

Woolf, Virginia,

Woolf, Virginia,

Woolf, Virginia,

BARCODE

073675

073674

073745

073717

073667

073649

073848

073854

073774

073701

073851



CALL TITLE

910.409 Maurice and

ELM Maralyn : a
whale, a ship-
wreck, a love sto-
ry.

914.43 Paris for begin-

COO ners.

920 Knife : medita-
RUS tions after an at-
tempted murder.

940.547 Jack of Hearts :
HUG QX11594.

994.04 A secretive cen-
MOR tury : Monte Pun-
shon's Australia.

Biography Folio

070.41
WAL

The untold story
of William Shum :
editor of Australi-
an Home Beauti-
ful 1926-1946.

Crime Fiction

ALB Mistletoe man.

ALB A plain vanilla
murder.

ALB Bittersweet.

ALB Blood orange.

ALB Hemlock.

ALS You will never be
found : a novel.

BAN Murder on Britta-

SERIES

Bayles Bk.9

Bayles Bk.27
Bayles Bk.23
Bayles Bk.24
Bayles Bk.28

Coast Bk.2

Dupin Bk.2

AUTHOR

Elmhirst, Sophie,

Coopes,
Rachael,

Rushdie, Sal-
man,

Huggins, Jackie,

Morris-Suzuki,
Tessa,

Walker, Sue,

Albert, Susan
Wittig,

Albert, Susan
Wittig,

Albert, Susan
Wittig,

Albert, Susan
Wittig,

Albert, Susan
Wittig,

Alsterdal, Tove,

Bannalec, Jean-

BARCODE

073829

073424

073840

073653

073724

073838

073746

073738

073731

073622

073737

073715

073706



CALL TITLE

BAR

BEL

BEN

BEN

BIL
BRI

CAR

CAS

CHO

CHO

CHR

CLE

COR
CRA

CRI

DAL

ELD

Bookplate spe-
cial.

Grave expecta-
tions.

Murder most roy-
al.

A death in dia-
monds.

SERIES

Booktown
Bk.3

Queen Bk.3

Queen Bk.4

The wrong hands. Miller Bk.2

Smoke.

Nonna Maria and
the case of the
stolen necklace :
a novel.

The Close.
The cook.

The detective.

The mysterious
affair at Styles.

Markov Bk.1

Nonna Bk.2

Kerrigan
Bk.10

Rahman
Bk.2

Rahman
Bk.3

Poirot Bk.1

High Island blues. Palmer-

The concierge.

Once upon a
crime.

Unburied

The dead man of

Storr : a D.I. Dun-

can McAdam
mystery.

Murder at Down
Street station.

Jones Bk.8

LeCarre Bk.1
Lovett Bk.2

Misty Bk.2

Underground
Bk.2

AUTHOR

Barrett, Lorna,
Bell, Alice,

Bennett, S. J.
Bennett, S. J.

Billingham, Mark,

Brissenden, Mi-
chael,

Carcaterra, Lo-
renzo,

Casey, Jane

Chowdhury,
Ajay,

Chowdhury,
Ajay,

Christie, Agatha,

Cleeves, Ann,

Corson, Abby,
Craig, Fergus,

Critchlow,

Heather.
Dalgliesh, J. M.,

Eldridge, Jim,

BARCODE

073705

073782

073826

073823

073806
073735

073750

073693

073692

073728

073436

073713

073856
073828

073722

073730

073739



CALL TITLE SERIES

ELD Murder at the Hotel Bk.2
Savoy.

ELD Murder at Hotel Bk.3
Claridge's.

ENG Femicide. Frank Bk.1

FOL The midnight
feast.

GRA Rack, ruin and Campbell
murder. Bk.2

GRE The Piccadilly Chaloner
plot. Bk.7

HAN The telling error.  Spilling Bk.9

HAR Why mermaids St. Cyr mys-

sing : a Sebastian tery Bk.3
St. Cyr mystery.

HAY Bonehead.

KIM Happiness falls :
a novel.

KON Murder in Dublin. Blind Bk.7

LAC The cuckoo. Hedstrom
Bk.11
LAR The sins of our Martinsson

fathers. Bk.6
LAW The frozen river.

LEB The best of Lu-
pin : adventures
of Arsene Lupin,
gentleman-thief.

LOR Fire in the thatch :
a Devon mystery.

MACB In a place of dark-

ness.

MAR Murder by can-
dlelight.

Swift Bk.1

AUTHOR

Eldridge, Jim,
Eldridge, Jim,

Engman, Pascal,
Foley, Lucy,

Granger, Ann.

Gregory, Susan-
na.

Hannah, Sophie,
Harris, C. S.,

Hayder, Mo,
Kim, Angie,

Koning, Christi-
na,

Lackberg, Camil-
la,

Larsson, Asa,
Lawhon, Ariel,

Leblanc, Mau-
rice,

Lorac, E. C. R,,
MacBride, Stuart,

Martin, Faith,

BARCODE

073741

073740

073819
073773

073807

073699

073853

073747

073748

073811

073727

073822

073742

073776
073820

073677

073709

073788



SERIES
Gibson Bk.2
lkmen Bk.21
Tudor Bk.1
Monk Bk.18

Chen Bk.13

Brennan
Bk.22

Archer Bk.1
Haven Bk.4
Wimsey Bk.3
Trent Bk.12
Chalmers

Bk.1

Death Bk.2

A very Lively mur- Dahlia Bk.2

CALL TITLE

MOT Killarney.

MUR Death in the air.

NAD A knife to the
heart.

OLS An inconvenient
wife.

PER A sunless sea.

QlU Love and murder
in the time of
Covid.

REI The bone hacker.

ROB The apothecary
rose : a medieval
mystery.

ROB Storm child.

SAY Unnatural death.

SLA This is why we
lied.

STR The call.

SUL Murder in Punch
Lane.

THO Death holds the
key.

WAT
der.

YU Aunty Lee's
deadly specials.

YU Aunty Lee's
chilled revenge.

YU Meddling and

murder.

Singaporean
Bk.2

Singaporean
Bk.3

Singaporean
Bk.4

AUTHOR

Mottram, Nikki,
Murali, Ram,
Nadel, Barbara,

Olson, Karen E.,
Perry, Anne.
Qiu, Xiaolong,
Reichs, Kathy,

Robb, Candace
M.

Robotham, Mi-
chael,

Sayers, Dorothy
L.

Slaughter, Karin,
Strawhan, Gavin,
Sullivan, Jane,
Thorpe, Alexan-
der,

Watson, Katy,
Yu, Ovidia.

Yu, Ovidia,

Yu, Ovidia,

BARCODE

073817
073795
073700

073721

073732

073725

073793

073852

073809

073703

073784

073626

073772

073825

073816

073791

073805

073702



CALL TITLE

Fantasy Fiction

BAC

SUM

Navola.

The city of star-
dust.

General Fiction

ACK
AWA
BIN
CHE
CRE
CUS
ELK
FIE

GAY
HAN
HAN
JIM

KRU

LOI

LU
LYN
MIL

MIL
NAP

OLE

Hurdy gurdy.
Bunny.
Hangman.

The glassmaker.
The new life.
Parade.
Scaffolding.

The sun rose in
Paris.

The glow.
Greek lessons.
The great alone.

What happened
to Ruthy
Ramirez.

Heartsease.

The matchmak-
er's gift : a novel.

Ghost Cities.
Do tell : a novel.

The curse of
Pietro Houdini.

Couplets.

Hello beautiful : a
novel.

The switch.

AUTHOR

Bacigalupi, Pao-
lo,

Summers, Geor-
gia,

Ackland, Jenny,
Awad, Mona,
Binyam, Maya,
Chevalier, Tracy,
Crewe, Tom,
Cusk, Rachel,
Elkin, Lauren,

Fields-Schneider,
Penny,

Gaynor, Jessie,
Han, Kang,
Hannah, Kristin,

Jimenez, Claire,

Kruimink, K. M.,

Loigman, Lynda
Cohen,

Lu, Siang,
Lynch, Lindsay,
Miller, Derek B.,

Millner, Maggie,
Napolitano, Ann,

O'Leary, Beth,

BARCODE

073785

073830

073796
073650
073794
073779
073716
073808
073789
073847

073651
073812
073810
073743

073787

073670

073815
073362
073849

073687
073357

073734



CALL TITLE

ROS First year.
SAS Tidelines.
SHR Bandit queens.
TAY The late Ameri-

cans.
VEN Cousins : a novel.
WOL Shadows of Win-
ter Robins.
Graphic Novels
CHA The dreaming :
volume 1.

DUV Black water lilies.

GEN A boy named
Rose.

HAR The Curie Socie-
ty.
THO The cull.

Historical Fiction
FOS The King's witch-

es.
IGG Nero.
JOO Like fire-hearted
suns.

NAT Blue water.

PAS Imperial harvest.

POO Moonlight and the
pearler's daugh-
ter.

SHE The Square of
Sevens.

SIM The Hazelbourne
ladies motorcycle
and flying club.

SERIES

Dreaming
Bk.1

Nero Bk.1

AUTHOR

Ross, Kristina,,
Sasson, Sarah,
Shroff, Parini,
Taylor, Brandon,

Venturini, Aurora,

Wolhuter, Louise,

Chan, Queenie,

Duval, Fred,

Geniller, Gaelle,
Harvey, Janet,

Thompson, Kelly,

Foster, Kate,

Iggulden, Conn,

Joosten, Mela-
nie,

Nattrass, Leono-
ra,

Pascoe, Bruce,
Pook, Lizzie,

Shepherd-
Robinson, Laura,

Simonson, Hel-
en,

BARCODE

073790
073859
073792
073423

073714
073625

073800

073798
073850

073778

073804

073813

073711
073834

073317

073708

072971

073833

073736



CALL TITLE SERIES

Horror Fiction

POE

The fall of the
House of Usher
and other writ-
ings : poems,
tales, essays and
reviews.

Junior Collection

DIC

KET

LLO

Orris and Timble : Orris Bk.1
the beginning.

A construction of
cranes.

Being Jimmy
Baxter.

Non-Fiction

002.09
SMY

028
PAT

153
MAG

154
FRE

155.937
MIT

The book-
makers : a history
of the book in
eighteen remark-
able lives.

The secret lives
of booksellers
and librarians :
true stories of the
magic of reading.

Your brain on
art : how the arts
transform us.

The joke and its
relation to the
unconscious.

One last thing :
how to live with
the end in mind.

AUTHOR

Poe, Edgar Allan.

DiCamillo, Kate,
Kett, Margaret

Robson,

Lloyd, Fiona,

Smyth, Adam,

Patterson,
James,

Magsamen, Su-
san,

Freud, Sigmund,

Mitchell, Wendy

BARCODE

073665

073855

073321

073707

073832

073672

073652

073837

073824



CALL TITLE

294.35 The Buddhist and

SIN the ethicist : con-
versations on
effective altruism,
engaged Bud-
dhism and how to
build a better
world.

302.231 Doppelganger : a
KLE trip into the mirror
world.

320.973 The forever war.
BRY

355.02 The art of war

HAG visualized : the
Sun Tzu classic
in charts and
graphs.

509 To boldly go
ONE where no book
has gone before :

a joyous journey
through all of sci-
ence.
591.77 Sing like fish :
KIN how sound rules

life under water.

629.442 A city on Mars :

WEI can we settle
space, should we
settle space, and
have we really
thought this
through?

634.42 Feijoa: a story of
EVA obsession & be-
longing.

AUTHOR

Singer, Peter,

Klein, Naomi,

Bryant, Nick

Hagy, Jessica,

O'Neill, Luke A.
J.,

Kingdon, Amori-
na,

Weinersmith,
Kelly,

Evans, Kate,

BARCODE

073861

073749

073777

073818

073678

073797

073671

073843



CALL TITLE

634.92 The forest wars :

LIN the ugly truth
about what's hap-
pening in our tall
forests.

646.2  The point of the
BUR needle : why
sewing matters.

708.5  Why the museum
WEI matters.

709.94 Double nation : a
MACL  history of Austral-
ian art.

747.98 Plant house :

STE beautiful spaces
inspired by na-
ture.

779 Elly Griffiths' Nor-
GRI folk.

785.42 All whatjazz: a
LAR record diary,
1961-1971.

821.4 Woven : First Na-

WOV  tions poetic con-
versations from
the Fair Trade
project.

822.33 The Arden

SHA Shakespeare
third series com-
plete works.

828.4 Holocaust Island.
DIX

904 How to survive
CAS history.

909.097 Empireworld :

1 SAN  how British impe-
rialism has
shaped the globe.

AUTHOR

Lindenmayer,
David,

Burman, Barba-
ra,

Weiss, Daniel H.,

McLean, lan,

Stewart, Jo,

Griffiths, Elly,

Larkin, Philip.

Shakespeare,
William,

Dixon, Graeme,
Cassidy, Cody,

Sanghera, Sath-
nam,

BARCODE

073673

073836

073478

073425

073710

073712

073704

073842

073679

073723

073841

073786



CALL TITLE

914.5

MAY

See you in the
Piazza : new
places to discov-
er in ltaly.

915.404 The great Indian

OYE

food trip : around
a subcontinent a
la carte.

956.704 A stranger in your

ABD

own city : travels
in the Middle
East's long war.

Non- Fiction Folio
758.38 The bird art of

COO

William T.
Cooper.

Romantic Fiction

JEF

Qul

What happens in
the ballroom.

First comes scan- Rokesbys
dal : a Bridgerton Bk.4

prequel.

Short Stories

AKU

FUR

Murder in the age
of enlightenment :
essential stories.

Furies.

Travel Guides

DEN

EUR

Denmark.

World War | bat-
tlefields : a travel
guide to the
Western Front,
sites, museums,

AUTHOR

Mayes, Frances,

O'Yeah, Zac,

Abdul-Ahad,
Ghaith,

Cooper, Wendy,

Jeffries, Sabrina,

Quinn, Julia,

Akutagawa,
Ryunosuke.

Connolly, Sean,

Thomson, Em-
ma,

BARCODE

073676

073857

073821

073835

073654

073663

073814

073831

073718

073691



CALL TITLE

Young Adult Fiction

NOV

DVDs
ANA
HOL
POL
Suz
WAR
WAR

ZON

The last gradu-
ate.

Anatomy of a fall.
The holdovers.
Polaris.

Suzume.

War & peace.

The Wars of the
Roses.

The zone of inter-
est.

AUTHOR

Novik, Naomi,
mance Bk.2

BARCODE

073775

073801
073802
073799
073845
073844
073846

073803



MAGAZINE

The Economist

The New Yorker

Architectural Digest

Choice

Gardening Australia

History Today
Inside Out
Money
Quadrant

Monthly
Art Almanac
Delicious
Good Reading
Home Beautiful

The Literary Review

The Monthly

Vogue

Grand Designs

Island

Traces

Quarterly
Griffith Review

Quarterly Essay

= SINCE 1839 ==
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https://library.melbourneathenaeum.org.au/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=84311
https://library.melbourneathenaeum.org.au/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=67927
https://library.melbourneathenaeum.org.au/cgi-bin/koha/opac-detail.pl?biblionumber=87183

